Date

04/07/
14
04/12/

14

04/15/
14

04/19/
14

04/21/
14
04/26/
14
04/29/

14

05/03/
14

05/07/
14
05/10/
14

05/14/
14

05/17/
14

05/19/
14

05/24/
14
05/28/
14

05/31/
14

06/02/
14

06/04/
14
06/09/
14

06/11/
14

Time

6:15 PM PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

6:00 PM PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

6:00 PM PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

6:00 PM PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

6:15 PM PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

6:00 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
6:15 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

C

Games for Cardinals (M), Rookie
Last Updated on May 23, 2024

Away Team

Cardinals (M)
Giants (H)
Cardinals (M)
Cardinals (M)
Pirates (J)
Cardinals (M)
Rangers (H)
Tar Heels (MC)
Cardinals (M)
Cardinals (M)
Nationals (J)
Seminoles (MC)
Cubs (M)
Cardinals (M)
Gamecocks (MC)
Cardinals (M)
Cardinals (M)
Cardinals (M)
White Sox (M)

A's (SB)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

7
2
9

14

18

11

Home Team

Tar Heels (MC)
Cardinals (M)
Rangers (H)

Seminoles (MC)
Cardinals (M)

A's (SB)

Cardinals (M)

Cardinals (M)
Gamecocks (MC)
Nationals (J)

Cardinals (M)
Cardinals (M)
Cardinals (M)

Giants (H)
Cardinals (M)
Pirates (J)
White Sox (M)
Cubs (M)
Cardinals (M)

Cardinals (M)

Hom

Scor

16

19

11

13

9 TeamPages

Result

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Tie



